
ADMISSION: $4 PER PERSON                  Revised: 01/06/25 

GAMES START AT 4:45PM 
 

 Thursday, January 23 
 
 

 
Merrill @ Hoyt 

**Unified Gameday** 

Monday, January 27 Thursday, January 30 
 
  

 
Hoyt @ McCombs 

Monday, February 3 Thursday, February 6 
 

Hoyt @ Hiatt 
 

Weeks @ Hoyt 

Monday, February 10 Thursday, February 13 
 

No School 
 

Hoyt @ Callanan 

Monday, February 17 Thursday, February 20 
 

Brody @ Hoyt 
**Unified Gameday** 

 
Hoyt @ Harding 

 

Monday, February 24 Thursday, February 27 

 
Meredith @ Hoyt 
**Unified Gameday** 

v. WDM - Indian Hills MS 
TBD 

 
Hoyt @ Goodrell 
**Unified Gameday** 

Games will start with the A game followed by the B game. 

**Unified Special Olympics game prior to start of A game (approx. 4:20pm) 

2025 Hoyt Hawks                                             
8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 


